CH \$90.00 390

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM353471 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Altegrity, LLC		09/01/2015	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Corporate Risk Holdings, LLC
Street Address:	600 Third Ave
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10016
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3902599	
Registration Number:	3902581	MAKE DECISIONS SMARTER
Registration Number:	3926202	ALTEGRITY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2029425999

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-942-5000

Email: trademarkdocketing@aporter.com

Correspondent Name: Arnold & Porter LLP (Anna W. Manville)

Address Line 1: 555 12th Street, N.W.

Address Line 2: IP Docketing

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20004-1206

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0100920.00046
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Anna W. Manville
SIGNATURE:	/anna w manville/
DATE SIGNED:	09/01/2015

Total Attachments: 2

source=Certificate of Name Change Altegrity to Corporate Risk#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005613 FRAME: 0713

900336308

source=Certificate of Name Change Altegrity to Corporate Risk#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005613 FRAME: 0714

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ALTEGRITY, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ALTEGRITY, LLC" TO "CORPORATE RISK HOLDINGS, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2015, AT 8 O'CLOCK A.M.

2611015 8100

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENT\(\text{CATION}\): 2691697

DATE: 09-01-15

TRADEMARK REEL: 005613 FRAME: 0715

151240120

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 07:50 AM 09/01/2015 FILED 08:00 AM 09/01/2015 SRV 151240120 - 2611015 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

as follows:	.C. bl. limited linbil	itu domnany i
	name of the limited liabil	ILY COMPANY I
Corporate F	isk Holdings, LLC	
Ė		
	WHEREOF, the undersigned have exec	cuted this Certificate
	VHEREOF , the undersigned have exec day of September	cuted this Certificate
	WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed along the second se	cuted this Certificate . A.D. 2015
IN WITNESS V	VHEREOF, the undersigned have executed day of September	cuted this Certificate . A.D. 2015
	WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed along the second se	cuted this Certificate . A.D. 2015

RECORDED: 09/01/2015

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005613 FRAME: 0716